MTH 121 CBT TEST BATCHING AND INSRUCTION MONDAY 23 APRIL 2018 11:30 am

BATCHES

DEPARTMENTS

NO. OF STUDEN]

ARRIVAL TIME

MCB

ECONOMICS

FOOD SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
STATISTICS

273
243
151

32

TOTAL

699

11:30 am

PHARMACY

PURE AND INDUSTRIAL CHEMISTRY
COMPUTER SCIENCE

ZOOLOGY AND ENVIROMENTAL BIOLOGY

315
153
187
23

TOTAL

678

12:15pm

BIOCHEMISTRY

COMBINE BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE
ELECTRONIC ENGINEERING
MOLECULAR GENETICS AND BIOTECH
MOLECULAR BIOLOGY AND GENETICS
MOLECULAR BIOCHEMISTRY

271
150
156
76

20

TOTAL

676

1:00 pm

MEDICAL RADIAGRAPHY AND RADIOLOGY

245

PHYISICS AND ASTRONOMY

63

GEOLOGY

64

MATHEMATICS

66

MECHANICAL ENGINERRING

121

METALLURGICAL AND MATERIAL ENGINNERING

97

TOTAL

656

1:45 pm

SCIENCE EDUCATION

180

CIVIL ENGINEERING

132

COMPUTER EDUCATION

29

INDUSTRIAL TECHNICAL EDUCATION

I3

ALL COMBINED PHYSICAL SCIENCES

100

OTHERS

200

641

2:30 pm

GRAND TOTAL

3350

(i) Come to Test Venue - Nnamdi Azikiwe Library, University of Nigeria with only your pen.
(ii) Adhere strictly to time of your department in the batching, otherwise no examination for you.

INSTRUCTIONS

(iii)) Write your name/reg. no/dept on the rough work sheet and submit at the end as it is attendance to the examination,otherwise no result

SIGNED: DEPARTMENT OF MATHEMATICS, UNIVERSITY OF NIGERIA




